
Contact Senate Energy Committee via Email 
 
These bills need hearing in the Senate Energy Committee 
 
Please bring to committee and hear both SB430 and SB1021 - These bills prohibit 
the injection, release, or dispersion of chemicals, chemical compounds, 
substances, or apparatus into the atmosphere. These bills deserve to go to 
committee to be approved so they can advance to the floor. Thank you. 
 
Grant Green – Chair 
 
Tom Woods – Vice Chair 
 
Members: 
Mary Boren    
Casey Murdock 
Dave Radar 
Shane Jett 
Jo Anna Dossett 
Kristen Thompson 
Julie McIntosh 
Avery Fix 
Spencer Kern 
 
Emails: 
Grant.green@oksenate.gov 
Tom.woods@oksenate.gov 
Mary.boren@oksenate.gov 
Casey.murdock@oksenate.gov 
Dave.rader@oksenate.gov 
Shane.jett@oksenate.gov 
Joanna.dossett@oksenate.gov 
Kristen.thompson@oksenate.gov 
Julie.mcintosh@oksenate.gov 
Avery.frix@oksenate.gov 
Spencer.kern@oksenate.gov 
 
 


